
Table 1

Category Rank First Last Email
Dental CDR Amber Foster afoster@scf.cc
Dental LCDR Amy Respondek Amy.M.Respondek@uscg.mil

Dietician LCDR Christie Cosenza christie.menna@fda.hhs.gov

Engineer LT Bijay Tamang bijay.tamang@ihs.gov
Engineer LCDR Jaison Eapen Jaison.Eapen@hhs.gov
Engineer LT Maggie Ziols Maggie.Ziols@ihs.gov

Environmental Health LCDR Laura Annetta mov6@cdc.gov
Environmental Health LCDR Sandra Carpio sandra.carpio@hhs.gov
Environmental Health LCDR Jona Johnson ijg0@cdc.gov
Environmental Health LT Kelly Genskow kelly.genskow@hhs.gov

Health Services CDR Margaret Caulk Margaret.Caulk@fda.hhs.gov
Health Services CDR Neelam Ghiya Gwt7@cdc.gov

Nurse CDR Gail Tarlton gail.tarlton@hhs.gov
Nurse LCDR Abby Bacon abby.bacon@ihs.gov

Pharmacy CAPT Rebecca Reyes rebecca.reyes@ihs.gov
Pharmacy CDR Kendall Van Tyle kendall.vantyle@ihs.gov

Physician LCDR Michelle Chevalier xde1@cdc.gov
Physician CDR Monique Fountain mfountain@hrsa.gov

Scientist LCDR Rebecca Levine rrl3@cdc.gov

Therapist LCDR Carla Chase carla.chase@cms.hhs.gov

Veterinary LT Michele Brown Michele.Brown@usda.gov
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